Low Country Dog Agility
USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test
Charleston - Charleston, SC
Judge: Barbara Standiford

CLASSSCHEDULE

Friday, September 10, 2021

Performancelll Gamblers- 5 Entries

Veterans Gamblers- 3 Entries

Masters Gamblers- 10 Entries

Performancell Gamblers

Advanced Gamblers- 3 Entries

Performancel Gamblers- 3 Entries

Starters Gamblers- 3 Entries

Performancelll Standard - 5 Entries

Veterans Standard - 1 Entry

Masters Standard - 11 Entries

Performancell Standard

Advanced Standard - 4 Entries

Performancel Standard - 2 Entries

Starters Standard - 3 Entries

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 3 Entries
Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 12 Entries
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier - 5Entries
Grand Prix Qualifier - 10 Entries

Saturday, September 11, 2021

Combined Pairs- 11 Entries

Perf. Combined Pairs- 7 Entries

Steeplechase - 11 Entries

Perf. Speed Jumping - 4 Entries

Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers- 12 Entries
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers - 3 Entries
MastersJumpers- 11 Entries

Veterans Jumpers- 3 Entries

Performance Il Jumpers- 3 Entries

Advanced Jumpers- 2 Entries

Performance Il Jumpers- 2 Entries
StartersJumpers- 2 Entries

Performance | Jumpers- 3 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Saturday, September 11, 2021 (cont).

Masters Snooker - 9 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 2 Entries
Performancelll Snooker - 4 Entries
Advanced Snooker

Performancell Snooker

Starters Snooker - 3 Entries
Performance| Snooker - 2 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTI VE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST M NUTE CHANGES. There are
36 dogs entered in this event with 83 entries on Friday and 94 entries on Saturday for a
total of 177 entries.



Running Order List

Friday, September 10, 2021

Performancelll Gamblers

20":

1

P20003

16":

3

P16001
P16002
P16004

8":

1

P08001

conpetitor
Doby , Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan

conpetitors

Kaj , All-American, Tami Olheiser

Raza, Australian Shepherd, Ruediger & Hansie Gold Krueck
Dust er , Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan

conpetitor
WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer

Veterans Gamblers

16":

1

conpetitor

V16001 Kobe, Border Collie, Ed McCray

12":

2

conpetitors

V12001 G rce, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
V12002 Hype, All-American, Hope Jones

Masters Gamblers

24"
24002

22"

22001
22007
22008
22012
22004

20":

20001
20004
20005
20002

1

5

4

conpetitor
Cr uz , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

conpetitors

Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
Cam, Border Collie, Linda Stimson

Br azen, Border Collie, Karen Parker

Tri , Border Collie, Anne Cook

Loki , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

conpetitors

Ci nder , Border Collie, Karen McCray

Cut t er , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
Shi ne, English Shepherd, Hope Jones

Jour ney , Border Collie, Ed McCray

Advanced Gamblers

24"
24003

22"
22003

16":
16001

1

1

1

conpetitor
Swi ng Pup , Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift

conpetitor
Smi | ey, Border Collie, Cathy Neal

conpetitor
Tye, Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Correia

Performance | Gamblers

20":

1 conpetitor

P20002 Benson, Australian Shepherd, Julia Sweeney

12":

1 conpetitor

P12001 Schat zi , Miniature Schnauzer, Cynthia Hartley

8":

1 conpetitor

P08002 Smi r k, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer

Starters Gamblers

22":
22006
22011

16":
16002

2 conpetitors

Punch, Australian Shepherd, Marion Schutt
Rhys , Border Collie, Ed McCray

1 conpetitor

Buoy , Boykin Spaniel, Wanda Usher

Performancelll Standard

20": 2
P20001
P20003

16": 2
P16001
P16002

8": 1
PO8001

conpetitors
Scor e, Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift
Doby , Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan

conpetitors
Kaj , All-American, Tami Olheiser
Raza, Australian Shepherd, Ruediger & Hansje Gold Krueck

conpetitor
WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer

Veterans Standard

12": 1
V12002

conpetitor
Hype, All-American, Hope Jones

M asters Standard

24" 2
24001
24002

22": 5
22001
22007
22008
22010
22012

20":

20001
20002
20004

4

conpetitors
Skeet er , Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift
Cr uz , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

conpetitors

Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
Cam, Border Collie, Linda Stimson

Br azen, Border Collie, Karen Parker

Si xxes , Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift

Tri , Border Collie, Anne Cook

conpetitors

Ci nder , Border Collie, Karen McCray

Jour ney , Border Collie, Ed McCray

Cut t er , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter



Friday (cont.)

20005 Shi ne, English Shepherd, Hope Jones 20002 Jour ney, Border Collie, Ed McCray
20003 Cor a, All-American, Alex Hovey
20004 Cutter , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
Advanced Standard 9 9 P

20005 Shi ne, English Shepherd, Hope Jones

24": 1 conpetitor

, . . 16": 1 conpetitor
24003 Swi ng Pup , Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift

16004 Li ncol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen

22": 1 conpetitor

22003  Snil ey, Border Collie, Cathy Neal Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

16": 2 conpetitors 20": 2 conpetitors

16001 Tye, Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Correia P20001 Scor e, Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift
16002 Buoy, Boykin Spaniel, Wanda Usher P20003 Doby , Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan

16": 2 conpetitors
P16001 Kaj , All-American, Tami Olheiser
P16002 Raza, Australian Shepherd, Ruediger & Hansje Gold Krueck

Performance| Standard

20": 1 conpetitor

P20002 Benson, Australian Shepherd, Julia Sweeney 8": 1 competitor

] P08001 WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer
12": 1 conpetitor

P12001 Schat zi , Miniature Schnauzer, Cynthia Hartley ) o
Grand Prix Qualifier

Starters Standard 24": 3 conpetitors

24001 Skeet er , Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift
24002 Cruz, Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer
24003 Swi ng Pup , Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift

14": 1 conpetitor
14001 Jol ene, Australian Cattle Dog, Elizabeth Kauffman

22": 2 conpetitors
22006 Punch, Australian Shepherd, Marion Schutt
22011 Rhys, Border Collie, Ed McCray

22": 2 conpetitors
22012 Tri , Border Collie, Anne Cook
22010 Si xxes , Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard 20": 4 conpetitors
20001 G nder , Border Collie, Karen McCray
20": 1 conpetitor 20002 Jour ney, Bord(_ar Collie, Ed McCray
P20001 Scor e, Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift 20003  Cora, All-American, Alex Hovey

20005 Shi ne, English Shepherd, Hope Jones

16": 1 conpetitor . ]
P16002 Raza, Australian Shepherd, Ruediger & Hansgje Gold Krueck 16%: 1 anpet Itor ) )
16004 Li ncol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen
8": 1 conpetitor
P08001 WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer

Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

24": 2 conpetitors
24001 Skeet er , Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift
24002 Cruz, Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

22": 4 conpetitors

22001 Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randol ph Hunter
22011 Rhys, Border Collie, Ed McCray

22012 Tri , Border Collie, Anne Cook

22010 Si xxes , Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift

20": 5 conpetitors
20001 G nder , Border Collie, Karen McCray



Running Order List

Saturday, September 11, 2021

Combined Pairs

20001
20003

22001
24002

20005

1

16002
22007

20004
22008

16001
20002

Ci nder , Border Collie, Karen McCray
Cor a, All-American, Alex Hovey

Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
Cr uz , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

Shi ne, English Shepherd, Hope Jones
Buoy , Boykin Spaniel, Wanda Usher
Cam, Border Collie, Linda Stimson

Cut t er , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
Br azen, Border Collie, Karen Parker

Tye, Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Correia
Jour ney , Border Collie, Ed McCray

Perf. Combined Pairs

P20002
P12001

P20003
PO8001

P16002

1

P16001
P16004

Benson, Australian Shepherd, Julia Sweeney
Schat zi , Miniature Schnauzer, Cynthia Hartley

Doby , Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan
WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer

Raza, Australian Shepherd, Ruediger & Hansie Gold Krueck

Kaj , All-American, Tami Olheiser
Dust er , Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan

Steeplechase

16": 2
16004
16002

20": 4
20005
20003
20002
20001

22" 4
22012
22007
22003
22011

24" 1
24002

conpetitors
Li ncol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen
Buoy , Boykin Spaniel, Wanda Usher

conpetitors

Shi ne, English Shepherd, Hope Jones
Cor a, All-American, Alex Hovey
Jour ney , Border Collie, Ed McCray
Ci nder , Border Collie, Karen McCray

conpetitors

Tri , Border Collie, Anne Cook
Cam, Border Collie, Linda Stimson
Smi | ey, Border Collie, Cathy Neal
Rhys , Border Collie, Ed McCray

conpetitor
Cr uz , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

Perf. Speed Jumping

8":
P08001

16": 2
P16002
P16001

20": 1
P20003

1 conpetitor

WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer

conpetitors
Raza, Australian Shepherd, Ruediger & Hansje Gold Krueck
Kaj , All-American, Tami Olheiser

conpetitor
Doby , Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan

Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

16": 1
16004

20": 5
20005
20004
20003
20002
20001

22" 4
22012
22011
22010
22001

24" 2
24002
24001

conpetitor
Li ncol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen

conpetitors

Shi ne, English Shepherd, Hope Jones

Cut t er , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
Cor a, All-American, Alex Hovey

Jour ney , Border Collie, Ed McCray

Ci nder , Border Collie, Karen McCray

conpetitors

Tri , Border Collie, Anne Cook

Rhys , Border Collie, Ed McCray

Si xxes , Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift

Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter

conpetitors
Cr uz , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer
Skeet er , Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

8": 1
PO8001

16": 1
P16002

20": 1
P20001

conpetitor
WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer

conpetitor
Raza, Australian Shepherd, Ruediger & Hansie Gold Krueck

conpetitor
Scor e, Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift

Masters Jumpers

16": 2
16004
16003

20":

20005
20004
20003

conpetitors
Li ncol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen
Paw ey , Boykin Spaniel, Anne Cook

4 conpetitors

Shi ne, English Shepherd, Hope Jones
Cut t er , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
Cor a, All-American, Alex Hovey



Saturday (cont.)

20002 Jour ney, Border Collie, Ed McCray Performance | Jumpers

22": 4 conpetitors 8": 1 competitor

22004 Loki , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer P08002 Smi r k , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer

22012 Tri , Border Collie, Anne Cook

22008 Brazen, Border Collie, Karen Parker 12": 1 conpetitor

22001  Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter P12001 Schat zi , Miniature Schnauzer, Cynthia Hartley

24": 1 conpetitor 20": 1 conpetitor

24002 Cruz, Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer P20002 Benson, Australian Shepherd, Julia Sweeney
Veterans Jumpers M aster s Snooker

12": 2 conpetitors 20": 4 conpetitors

V12002 Hype + All-American, Hope Jones 20005 Shi ne, English Shepherd, Hope Jones

V12001 G rce, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter 20002  Jour ney , Border Collie, Ed McCray

. ] 20004 Cutter , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
16": 1 conpetitor 20003 Cor a, All-American, Alex Hovey

V16001 Kobe, Border Collie, Ed McCray
24": 1 conpetitor
Performancell| Jumpers 24002 Cruz, Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

22": 2 conpetitors
22012 Tri , Border Collie, Anne Cook
22001 Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter

8": 1 conpetitor
P08001 WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer

16": 1 conpetitor

P16002 Raza, Australian Shepherd, Ruediger & Hansje Gold Krueck 16": 2 conpetitors

16001 Tye, Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Correia

20": 1 conpetitor 16003 Paw ey, Boykin Spaniel, Anne Cook

P20003 Doby , Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan

Veterans Snooker
Advanced Jumpers
12": 2 conpetitors
V12002 Hype, All-American, Hope Jones

16": 1 conpetitor )
V12001 G rce, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter

16001 Tye, Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Correia

22": 1 conpetitor Performance |1l Snooker
22003 Snil ey, Border Collie, Cathy Neal
8": 1 conpetitor
Performancell Jumpers P08001 WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer

16": 2 conpetitors
P16001 Kaj , All-American, Tami Olheiser
P16002 Raza, Australian Shepherd, Ruediger & Hansje Gold Krueck

14": 1 conpetitor
P14001 Ti nk, All-American, Molly Mead

16": 1 conpetitor

P16003 Rosey, Australian Shepherd, Andrea Nall 20": 1 conpetitor

P20003 Doby , Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan

Starters Jumpers
P Starters Snooker

22": 2 conpetitors

22011 Rhys, Border Collie, Ed McCray

22006 Punch, Australian Shepherd, Marion Schutt

16": 1 conpetitor
16002 Buoy, Boykin Spaniel, Wanda Usher

22": 2 conpetitors
22011 Rhys, Border Collie, Ed McCray



Saturday (cont.)

22006 Punch, Australian Shepherd, Marion Schutt

Performance | Snooker

8": 1 conpetitor
P08002 Smi r k, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer

14": 1 conpetitor
P14001 Ti nk, All-American, Molly Mead



